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DIFA TES : Test Dates and Deadlines 2017

DIFA TES y Application Period
Test Date
(skin) From To

13 Nov. 2016 Tue. 27 Dec. 2016

Reading. - Listening Wed. 4 January 2017 Sun.

Re:a\di_ngi;'-i Listening Wed. 11 January 2017 Sun. 20 Nov. 2016 Tue. 3 Jan. 2017
Writing*' Wed. 18 January 2017 - [ Sun. 27 Nov. 2016 Tue. 10 Jan. 2017
Speai&in'g* Wed. 25 January 2017 Sun. 4 Dec. 2016 Tue. 17 Jan. 2017
February 2017

Reading - Listening Wed. 1 February 2017 Sun. 11 Dec. 2016 Tue. 24 Jan. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 8 February 2017 Sun. 18 Dec. 2016 Tue. 31 Jan. 2017
Writing* Wed. 15 February 2017 Sun. 25 Dec. 2016 Tue. 7 Feb. 2017

Speaking®

. 22 February 2017 Sun. 1 Jan. 2017 Tue. 14 Feb. 2017

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 March 2017 Sun. 8 Jan. 2017

Tue. 21 Feb. 2017
Reading - Listening | Wed. 8 March 2017 Sun. 15Jan. 2017 | Tue. 28 Feb. 2017
Writing* | Wed. 15 March 2017 Sun. 22 Jan. 2017 Tue. 7 Mar. 2017
Speaking* : | Wed. 22 March 2017 Sun. 29 Jan. 2017 Tue. 14 Mar. 2017
April 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 5 April 2017 Sun. 12 Feb. 2017 Tue. 28 Mar. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 12 April 2017 Sun. 19 Feb. 2017 Tue. 4 Apr. 2017
Writing* Wed. 19 April 2017 Sun. 26 Feb. 2017 Tue. 11 Apr. 2017
Speaking* Wed. 26 April 2017 Sun. 5 Mar. 2017 Tue. 18 Apr. 2017
May 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 3 May 2017 Sun. 12 Mar. 2017 Tue. 25 Apr. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 17 May 2017 Sun. 26 Mar. 2017 Tue. 9 May. 2017
Writing* Wed. 24 May 2017 Sun. 2 Apr. 2017 Tue. 16 May. 2017

Speaking*

0y Ay

.31 May 20

e

17 Sun. 9 Apr. 2017 . 23 May. 2017

FES

Reading - Listening Wed. 7 June 2017 Sun. 16 Apr. 2017 Tue. 30 May. 2017

Reading - Listening Wed. 14 June 2017 Sun. 23 Apr. 2017 Tue. 6 Jun. 2017
Writing* Wed. 21 June 2017 Sun. 30 Apr. 2017 Tue, 13 Jun. 2017

Speaking* Wed. 28 June 2017 Sun. 7 May. 2017 Tue. 20 Jun. 2017
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Application Period

\\ res e
Widusnissaaiolin

Test Date

From

Tue. 27 Jun. 2017

Wed. 5 July 2017 Sun. 14 May. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 12 July 2017 Sun. 21 May. 2017 Tue. 4 Jul. 2017
Writing* Wed. 19 July 2017 Sun. 28 May. 2017 - Tue. 11 Jul. 2017
Speaking* Wed. 26 July 2017 Sun. 4 Jun. 2017 Tue. 18 Jul. 2017
August 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 August 2017 Sun. 11 Jun. 2017 Tue. 25 Jul. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 August 2017 Sun. 18 Jun. 2017 Tue. 1 Aug. 2017
Writing* Wed. 16 August 2017 Sun. 25 Jun, 2017 Tue. 8 Aug. 2017
Speaking® . 23 August 2017 Sun. 2 Jul. 2017

6 September 2017

.16 Jul. 2017

Tue. 15 Aug. 2017

Wed. Sun Tue. 29 Aug. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 13 September 2017 Sun. 23 Jul, 2017 Tue. 5 Sep. 2017
Writing* Wed. 20 September 2017 Sun. 30 Jul. 2017 Tue. 12 Sep. 2017
Speaking* Wed. 27 September 2017 Sun. 6 Aug. 2017 Tue. 19 Sep. 2617
October 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 4 October 2017 Sun. 13 Aug. 2017 Tue. 26 Sep. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 October 2017 Sun. 20 Aug. 2017 Tue. 3 Oct. 2017
Writing* Wed. 18 October 2017 Sun. 27 Aug. 2017 Tue. 10 Oct. 2017
Speaking* Wed. 25 October 2017 Sun. 3 Sep. 2017 Tue. 17 Oct. 2017
November 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 1 November 2017 Sun. 10 Sep. 2017 Tue. 24 Oct. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 8 November 2017 Sun. 17 Sep. 2017 Tue. 31 Oct. 2017
Writing* Wed. 15 November 2017 Sun. 24 Sep. 2017 Tue. 7 Nov. 2017

.1 Oct. 2017 Tue. 14 Nov. 2017

. 22 November 2017

e s

Reading - Listening Wed. 6 December 20_17—7 Sun. 15 Oct. 2017 Tue. 28 Nov. 2017
Reading - Listening Wed. 13 December 2017 Sun. 22 Oct, 2017 Tue. 5 Dec. 2017

Writing* Wed. 20 December 2017 Sun. 29 Oct. 2017 Tue. 12 Dec. 2017
Speaking* Wed. 27 December 2017 Sun. 5 Nov. 2017 Tue. 19 Dec. 2017

vanpwe * dasilianisaen Reading ua Listening athafansdy B2 aavka 2 vinue Aaazaninsadiaraay

Writing waz/iadayl Speaking 161
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